Residence Hall Skyfactor Survey Results 2023-2024

D053. Dining Services - Do you have a meal plan?

N % of % Resp = 90.0%
Total
- N = 441
No 121 |27.4%
Yes 320 [72.6%
Mo 121 (27.4%)
Es
Show Branching
QOSG!. Dining Services - How satisfied are you with the: N |%oof % Resp = 64.1%
Quality of food Total N = 314
(1) Very dissatisfied 25 | 8.0% —
- 5B.3% 0 223% | (2) Moderately dissatisfied |36 [11.5% Mean = 4.10
(3) Slightly dissatisfied 61 119.4% || |std Dev = 1.70
H % Responding 1or 2 % Responding 3,4 or 5 I % Responding & or 7 (4) Neutral 47 |15.0%
(5) Slightly satisfied 75 |23.9%
(6) Moderately satisfied 45 114.3%
(7) Very satisfied 25 | 8.0%
Show Branching
QO055. Dining Services - How satisfied are you with the: N |%oof % Resp = 64.1%
Cleanliness of dining area Total N = 314
(1) Very dissatisfied 12 | 3.8% —
- 51.3% / 368% | (2) Moderately dissatisfied 26 | 8.3% Mean = 4.68
(3) Slightly dissatisfied 43 [13.7% || |Std Dev = 1.66
M % Responding 1or 2 % Responding 3,4 or 5 WM % Responding Gor 7 (4) Neutral 50 |15.9%
(5) Slightly satisfied 68 |21.7%
(6) Moderately satisfied 70 |22.3%
(7) Very sgtisfied 45 114.3%
Show Branching
Q05_6. Dining Services - How satisfied are you with the: Dining N |wof % Resp = 63.9%
environment Total N = 313
(1) Very dissatisfied 7| 2.2% -
. 47.9% 0 45% | (2) Moderately dissatisfied 15 | 4.8% Mean = 5.10
(3) Slightly dissatisfied 11 | 3.5% | |Std Dev = 1.46
I %= Responding Lor 2 % Responding 3,4 or 5 [l % Responding §or 7 (4) Neutral 72 |23.0%
(5) Slightly satisfied 67 121.4%
(6) Moderately satisfied 85 | 27.2%
(7) Very satisfied 56 117.9%
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Show Branching

QO057. Dining Services - How satisfied are you with the:
Service provided by dining service staff

#

I % Responding 1or 2

423% 5

% Responding 3,4 or 5 W % Responding Sor 7

Show Branching

QO058. Dining Services - How satisfied are you with the: Dining
service hours

M % Responding 1or 2

39.4% el e%

% Responding 3, 4 or 5 Il % Responding 6or 7

Show Branching

QO059. Dining Services - How satisfied are you with the:
Variety of the meal plan options

I % Responding 1or 2

22.1% 2%

% Responding 3, 4 or 5l % Responding Gor 7

Show Branching

QO060. Dining Services - How satisfied are you with the: Value
of your meal plan

I % Responding 1or 2

49.8% o 27E%

% Responding 3,4 or 5 W % Responding Sor 7

N % of % Resp = 63.7%
Total N = 312
(1) Very dissatisfied 3 1.0%
(2) Moderately dissatisfied 11 | 3.5% Mean = 5.37
(3) Slightly dissatisfied 18 | 5.8% || |Std Dev = 1.44
(4) Neutral 55 |17.6%
(5) Slightly satisfied 59 [18.9%
(6) Moderately satisfied 82 [26.3%
(7) Very satisfied 84 [26.9%
N % of % Resp = 63.3%
Total N = 310
(1) Very dissatisfied 10 | 3.2%
(2) Moderately dissatisfied 17 | 5.5% Mean = 5.09
(3) Slightly dissatisfied 36 [11.6% || |Std Dev = 1.66
(4) Neutral 38 [12.3%
(5) Slightly satisfied 48 [15.5%
(6) Moderately satisfied 94 |30.3%
(7) Very satisfied 67 121.6%
N % of % Resp = 63.5%
Total N = 311
(1) Very dissatisfied 30 | 9.7%
(2) Moderately dissatisfied 33 [10.6% Mean = 4.18
(3) Slightly dissatisfied 47 [15.1% || |Std Dev = 1.80
(4) Neutral 63 |20.3%
(5) Slightly satisfied 52 [16.7%
(6) Moderately satisfied 52 |16.7%
(7) Very sa_tisfied 34 {10.9%
% of % Resp = 63.9%
N Total N = 313
(1) Very dissatisfied 40 |12.8% —
(2) Moderately dissatisfied 32 |10.2% Mean = 4.08
(3) Slightly dissatisfied 50 [16.0% || |Std Dev = 1.89
(4) Neutral 55 |17.6%
(5) Slightly satisfied 51 |16.3%
(6) Moderately satisfied 48 [15.3%
(7) Very satisfied 37 111.8%
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0Q17. Institution Specific Questions - What factors do you value most when deciding whether or not to

purchase a meal plan? (select all that apply)

Mumbser of meals

avaitable with the plan ME(IT.0%)

Amownt of Warrior Dollars
associstedwith the plan 164{23.7%)
Nwmberof locations that
the mezl plan can be

o 106 {13.2%)

Cost of the meal plan

Other - Mot listed here

% Resp = 80.4%

N = 394

% of

N Total
Number of meals available with the plan 118 [17.0%
Amount of Warrior Dollars associated with 164 |23.7%
the plan
Number of locations that the meal plan 106 |15.3%
can be used
Cost of the meal plan 248 |35.8%
Other - Not listed here 57 8.2%
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